in KINFRA Mega Food Park at Palakkad 

Total fixed minimum or reserve monthly lease 
rent for Pack Houseat KMFP Palakkad 

Monthly Lease rent offered forPack 
House 

Amount in figures (Rs) 
Amount in words 

(Rs) 

Amount in 
figures (Rs) 

Amount in words 

(Rs) 

2,18,000.00 Two Lakhs Eighteen 
Thousand